

Contact:
Al Dubé
SolmeteX, a division of
Layne Christensen Company
National Sales and Marketing
Manager, Dental Division
(508) 393-5115
adube@solmetex.com

For immediate release



SolmeteX Dental announces Townie Choice Award for 2011

SolmeteX is proud to announce that Dental Town Magazine has awarded the 2011 Townie Choice Award in the category of amalgam separators to the SolmeteX Hg5. The Townie Choice Award is based on satisfaction from the end users of products in the dental industry.

The Hg5 has received the Townie Choice Award in the amalgam separator category for the ninth consecutive year. The leading manufacture of amalgam separators in North America, SolmeteX has more installations than all other amalgam separator manufactures combined. Founded in 1994 as a water treatment company, SolmeteX introduced the Hg5 Amalgam Separators at the Greater New York Dental Show in 2000. As a division of Layne Christensen, SolmeteX is uniquely positioned to provide product and services beyond any other amalgam separator company in the US. With growing product lines in water filtration, waste management services, waste amalgam, Bio-Hazard, lead and silver recovery, SolmeteX is fast becoming the company to turn to for dentistry's water and waste compliance needs.

Al Dubé, National Sales Manager for SolmeteX states, "SolmeteX is honored to have received the 2011 Townie Choice award. We have a long history of quality and cost effective solutions to your dental water, waste water and solid waste needs. The Hg5 amalgam separator has received the Townie Choice Award every year since the inception of the award. We work diligently to maintain a high quality product and the best customer relations in the industry. We look forward to 2012 and the new opportunities the New Year will present."

For additional information on the Hg5 series of amalgam separators, waste compliance products and water treatment products offered by SolmeteX, visit www.solmetex.com or contact your favorite dental dealer.